SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2021/11/25 11:37:04

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2021

Northern Cape

NCO71 - UBUNTU

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

KAREEBERG CIVIC MOVEMENT

SIYATHEMBA COMMUNITY
MOVEMENT

UMSOBOMVU RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION

Total
Valid
Votes

3,515

1,584

170

286

% Total
Valid
Votes

60.89 %

27.44 %

2.94%

4.95 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

3,545

1,756

184

% Total
Valid
Votes

62.13 %

30.77 %

3.22%

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
7,060 61.50 %
3,340 29.10 %
354 3.08 %
286 2.49 %
0 -
0 -
0 -

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
3,562 62.23 %
1,726 30.15 %
186 3.25%
23 0.40 %
6 0.10 %
12 0.21 %

Total
Valid
Votes

10,622

5,066

540

286

23

12

% Total
Valid
Votes

61.75 %

29.45%

3.14 %

1.66 %

0.13%

0.03 %

0.07 %
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Party Name Total Total - All Ballots

(Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 218 3.78 % 221 3.87% 439 3.82% 209 3.65 % 648 3.77 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout
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